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ZAWODY Z OKAZJI ŚWIĘTA ORŁA BIAŁEGO

1 Artur Silski Defendu 90

2 Michał Sterzyńśki Dwór Grunwaldzki 90

3 Sławomir Szyszło Tarcza 96 Poznań 88

4 Mateusz Szabliński Diana Poznań 88

5 Tomasz Skąpski Tarcza Szamotuły 88

6 Maciej Górecki Zbrojownia 88

7 Mikołaj Popławski WKS Grunwald 87

8 Tadeusz Motylewski Defendu 87

9 Robert Wyzgała Kabar Łódź 87

10 Roman Czarniak Zbrojownia 86

11 Wojciech Biegała Zbrojownia 85

12 Michał Maciejewski Zbrojownia 84

13 Andrzej Chyliński Kaliber 7,62 84

14 Kazimierz Leśniewicz WKS Grunwald 82

15 Bartosz Królski Tarcza 96 Poznań 81

16 Daniel Waloszczyk Zbrojownia 81

17 Maciej Śladowski Zawisza Bydgoszcz 79

18 Krzysztof Gawlik Zbrojownia 78

19 Tomasz Rajtar Zbrojownia 78

20 Piotr Michałowski Zbrojownia 78

21 Paweł Kuraszewicz Zbrojownia 76

22 Marek Bajon Zbrojownia 76

23 Piotr Filipczak Zbrojownia 76

24 Waldemar Włodarczyk Jastrząb 76

25 Mirosław Napierała Zbrojownia 76

26 Damian Łęszczak Zbrojownia 75

27 Julian Szulc Zbrojownia 75

28 Krzysztof Dubowik Zbrojownia 75

29 Rafał Matczuk Tarcza 96 Poznań 74

30 Mikołaj Szczepaniak Dwór Grunwaldzki 74

31 Adam Gołębiewski Zbrojownia 71

32 Michał Bobrowski Sagittarius 71

33 Sławomir Drgas Zbrojownia 70

34 Mariusz Rataszewski Zbrojownia 70

35 Dominik Orliński Diana Poznań 69

36 Wojciech Konstatny Tarcza 96 Poznań 69

37 Paweł Woźniak Zbrojownia 69

38 Jarosław Kantor Zbrojownia 68

39 Sebastian Kadziszewski Zbrojownia 66

40 Mariusz Bączek Diana Poznań 64

41 Hubert Nowak 64

42 Bartosz Norman Zbrojownia 64

43 Jacek Piechocki Zbrojownia 63

44 Leszek Przybysz Zbrojownia 63

45 Tomasz Żak Kaliber 7,62 63

46 Krzysztof Nowakowski Ziemia Chełmińska 62

47 Błażej Banaszewski Zbrojownia 62

48 Katarzyna Daniszewska ZKS Warszawa 61
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49 Robert Kosiak Zbrojownia 61

50 Piotr Radziejowski Zbrojownia 60

51 Rafał Paczuski Zbrojownia 60

52 Maciej Rożnowski Zbrojownia 60

53 Kamil Dominiak Zbrojownia 59

54 Dawid Droździk Zbrojownia 59

55 Łukasz Sosnowski Zbrojownia 58

56 Krzysztof Kamiński Zbrojownia 58

57 Mikołaj Kondej Dwór Grunwaldzki 56

58 Maja Świć Zbrojownia 55

59 Paulina Sikora 54

60 Zbigniew Baszczuk Zbrojownia 54

61 Filip Jędraszewski Zbrojownia 54

62 Leśniowski Krzysztof Zbrojownia 54

63 Marcin Ptak Zbrojownia 53

64 Iwo Lewandowski Zbrojownia 51

65 Piotr Zielski Diana Poznań 51

66 Marcin Świć Zbrojownia 46

67 Paweł Frąszczak Zbrojownia 45

68 Przemysław Napierała Zbrojownia 41

69 Mocarski Paweł Zbrojownia 41

70 Piotr Matela Zbrojownia 40

71 Sebastian Frąckowiak Zbrojownia 39

72 Tomasz Matuszewski Zbrojownia 39

73 Piotr Stawiński Defendu 38

74 Michał Krajewski Tarcza 96 Poznań 38

75 Eryk Andrzejczak Zbrojownia 37

76 Anna Biegała Zbrojownia 37

77 Tomasz Chudak 37

78 Katarzyna Chylińska Kaliber 7,62 34

79 Marcin Janisów Zbrojownia 33

80 Rafał Dankowski Zbrojownia 29

81 Robert Buchert Zbrojownia 24

82 Waldemar Pogodziński Tarcza 96 Poznań 23

83 Sławomir Wawrzyniak Zbrojownia 20

84 Henryk Małek 20

85 Magdalena Mocarska Zbrojownia 20

86 Bartosz Kosiak Zbrojownia 19

87 Paweł Cińcio Zbrojownia 18

88 Marek Staszewski Zbrojownia 17

89 Marcelina Matuch 14

90 Robert Guzik Zbrojownia 13

91 Maciej Janus Zbrojownia 13

92 Bartosz Pawałowski Tarcza 96 Poznań 13

93 Wojciech Woźniak Tarcza Szamotuły 12

94 Mariusz Regulski Zbrojownia 8

95 Renata Wawrzyniak Zbrojownia 6

96 Robert Surdel Zbrojownia 6

97 Magda Walkowiak 3

98 Natasza Świć Zbrojownia 0

99 Maciej Kędzia Zbrojownia 0

100 Krystyna Łuczak Grunwald 0



`

ZAWODY Z OKAZJI ŚWIĘTA ORŁA BIAŁEGO

1 Katarzyna Chylińska Kaliber 7,62 89

2 Chyliński Andrzej Kaliber 7,62 87

3 Piotr Filipczak Zbrojownia 87

4 Tomasz Żak Kaliber 7,62 85

5 Przemysław Napierała Zbrojownia 82

6 Damian Łęszczak Zbrojownia 82

7 Dominik Orliński Diana Poznań 81

8 Tadeusz Motylewski Defendu 81

9 Natasza Świć Zbrojownia 80

10 Marcin Janisów Zbrojownia 80

11 Tomasz Skąpski Tarcza Szamotuły 80

12 Robert Wyzgała Kabar Łódź 79

13 Marcin Świć Zbrojownia 79

14 Adam Gołębiewski Zbrojownia 79

15 Wojciech Konstanty Tarcza 96 Poznań 79

16 Mariusz Rataszewski Zbrojownia 78

17 Łukasz Fekser Zbrojownia 78

18 Mikołaj Szczepaniak Dwór Grunwaldzki 77

19 Krzysztof Gawlik Zbrojownia 77

20 Paweł Kuraszewicz Zbrojownia 76

21 Zbigniew Polcyn 76

22 Łukasz Sosnowski Zbrojownia 75

23 Bartosz Królski Zbrojownia 75

24 Piotr Karoń KSK Pretor 75

25 Przybysz Leszek Zbrojownia 74

26 Hubert Nowak 74

27 Marek Bajon Zbrojownia 74

28 Waldemar Włodarczyk Jastrząb 74

29 Piotr Stawiński 73

30 Mateusz Szabliński Diana Poznań 73

31 Sebastian Kadziszewski Zbrojownia 72

32 Michał Krajewski Tarcza 96 Poznań 72

33 Rafał Gorniak Zbrojownia 72

34 Sławomir Drgas Zbrojownia 72

35 Rafał Górniak Zbrojownia 72

36 Julian Szulc Zbrojownia 71

37 Paweł Woźniak Zbrojownia 71

38 Maciej Śladowski Zawisza Bydgoszcz 70

39 Daniel Waloszczyk Zbrojownia 69

40 Maciej Górecki Zbrojownia 69

41 Paweł Frąszczak 68

42 Rafał Paczuski Zbrojownia 68

43 Piotr Zielski Diana Poznań 68

44 Błażej Banaszewski Zbrojownia 68

45 Mikołaj Kondej Dwór Grunwaldzki 67

46 Iwo Lewandowski Zbrojownia 67

47 Tomasz Matuszewski Zbrojownia 67

48 Artur Silski Defendu 66
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49 Bartosz Norman Zbrojownia 66

50 Mariusz Bączek Diana Poznań 65

51 Krzysztof Nowakowski Ziemia Chełmińska 65

52 Henryk Małek 65

53 Michał Bobrowski Sagittarius 65

54 Eryk Andrzejczak Zbrojownia 64

55 Tomasz Rajtar Zbrojownia 64

56 Sławomir Wawrzyniak 63

57 Mariusz Regulski Zbrojownia 61

58 Filip Jędraszewski Zbrojownia 61

59 Krzysztof Dubowik Zbrojownia 61

60 Dawid Droździk Zbrojownia 60

61 Zbigniew Baszczuk Zbrojownia 59

62 Rafał Dankowski Zbrojownia 59

63 Paweł Cińcio Zbrojownia 59

64 Robert Buchert Zbrojownia 58

65 Tomasz Szłapka Lok Jastrząb 58

66 Wojciech Biegała Zbrojownia 58

67 Tomasz Chudak 58

68 Jacek Piechocki Zbrojownia 57

69 Robert Surdel Zbrojownia 56

70 Maciej Rożnowski Zbrojownia 54

71 Sebastian Frąckowiak Zbrojownia 54

72 Mirosław Napierała Zbrojownia 54

73 Maja Świć Zbrojownia 51

74 Marcin Ptak Zbrojownia 51

75 Katarzyna Daniszewska 51

76 Piotr Matela Zbrojownia 48

77 Waldemar Pogodziński Tarcza 96 Poznań 47

78 Paulina Sikora 46

79 Anna Biegała Zbrojownia 43

80 Robert Guzik Zbrojownia 40

81 Rafał Matczuk Tarcza 96 Poznań 40

82 Michał Sterzyński 39

83 Marek Staszewski Zbrojownia 37

84 Bartosz Kosiak Zbrojownia 36

85 Maciej Janus Zbrojownia 29

86 Paweł Mocarski Zbrojownia 24

87 Piotr Radziejowski Zbrojownia 22

88 Robert Kosiak Zbrojownia 21

89 Jarosław Kantor Zbrojownia 18

90 Bartosz Pawałowski Tarcza 96 Poznań 18

91 Wojciech Woźniak Tarcza Szamotuły 17

92 Krzysztof Kamiński Zbrojownia 13

93 Sławomir Szyszło Tarcza 96 Poznań 8
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1 Michał Bobrowski Sagittarius 9

2 Jędrzej Szymkowiak Diana Poznań 9

3 Rafał Paczuski Zbrojownia 9

4 Tomasz Szłapka KŻR Jastrząb Swarzędz 9

5 Krzysztof Kamiński Zbrojownia 8

6 Marcin Świć Zbrojownia 8

7 Mariusz Bączek Diana Poznań 7

8 Maciej Śladowski Zawisza Bydgoszcz 8

9 Andrzej Bazylczuk Zbrojownia 7

10 Bartosz Królski Tarcza 96 7

11 Waldemar Włodarczyk Jastrząb 7

12 Jędrzej Sieracki Zbrojownia 6

13 Łukasz Sosnowski 6

14 Krzysztof Nowakowski Ziemia Chełmińska 6

15 Hubert Nowak 6

16 Maciej Górecki Zbrojownia 6

17 Daniel Waloszczyk Zbrojownia 6

18 Rafał Matczuk Tarcza 96 6

19 Eryk Andrzejczak Zbrojownia 6

20 Marcin Janisów Zbrojownia 6

21 Tomasz Żak Kaliber 7,62 6

22 Paweł Kuraszewicz Zbrojownia 6

23 Dominiak Kamil Zbrojownia 6

24 Dominik Orliński Diana Poznań 5

25 Mateusz Szabliński Diana Poznań 5

26 Tadeusz Motylewski Defendu 5

27 Drgas Sławomir Zbrojownia 5

28 Piotr Zielski Diana Poznań 5

29 Filip Jędraszewski Zbrojownia 5

30 Robert Surdel Zbrojownia 5

31 Piotr Radziejowski Zbrojownia 4

32 Mariusz Regulski Zbrojownia 4

33 Artur Silski Defendu 4

34 Piotr Karoń KSK Pretor 4

35 Mikołaj Szczepaniak Dwór Grunwaldzki 4

36 Maciej Kędzia Zbrojownia 3

37 Maja Świć Zbrojownia 3

38 Natasza Świć Zbrojownia 3

39 Krystyna Łuczak Zbrojownia 3

40 Wojciech Biegała Zbrojownia 3

41 Dawid Droździk Zbrojownia 3

42 Krzysztof Dubowik Zbrojownia 3

43 Katarzyna Chylińska Kaliber 7,62 3

44 Wojciech Woźniak Tarcza Szamotuły 3

45 Bartosz Norman Zbrojownia 3

46 Krzysztof Gawlik Zbrojownia 3

47 Sebastian Kadziszewski Zbrojownia 3

48 Waldemar Pogodziński Tarcza 96 2

49 Piotr Stawiński 2

50 Robert Guzik Zbrojownia 2
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51 Przemysław Napierała Zbrojownia 2

52 Mirosław Napierała Zbrojownia 2

53 Robert Buchert Zbrojownia 2

54 Bartosz Pawałowski Tarcza 96 2

55 Maciej Janus Zbrojownia 2

56 Marek Staszewski Zbrojownia 2

57 Sebastian Frąckowiak Zbrojownia 1

58 Andrzej Chyliński Kaliber 7,62 1

59 Tomasz Chudak 1

60 Mikołaj Kondej Dwór Grunwaldzki 0

61 Rafał Dankowski Zbrojownia 0

62 Paweł Cińcio Zbrojownia 0



ZAWODY Z OKAZJI ŚWIĘTA ORŁA BIAŁEGO

1 Robert Wyzgała Kabar Łódź 2,2908

2 Andrzej Chyliński Kaliber 7,62 1,9785

3 Krzysztof Gawlik Zbrojownia 1,9335

4 Mikołaj Szczepaniak Dwór Grunwaldzki 1,8055

5 Bartosz Królski Tarcza 96 Poznań 1,7110

6 Paczuski Rafał Zbrojownia 1,7087

7 Tadeusz Motylewski Defendu 1,6790

8 Rafał Górniak Zbrojownia 1,6455

9 Michał Bobrowski Sagittarius 1,6174

10 Bartosz Norman Zbrojownia 1,5985

11 Tomasz Żak Kaliber 7,62 1,5561

12 Krzysztof Dubowik Zbrojownia 1,5112

13 Piotr Karoń KSK Pretor 1,4840

14 Dominik Orliński Diana Poznań 1,4240

15 Sebastian Kadziszewski 1,3953

16 Jedrzej Sieracki Zbrojownia 1,3947

17 Marcin Janisów Zbrojownia 1,3602

18 Tomasz Skąpski Tarcza Szamotuły 1,2973

19 Sławomir Drgas Zbrojownia 1,2713

20 Paweł Kuraszewicz Zbrojownia 1,2050

21 Mariusz Rataszewski 1,1763

22 Jacek Piechocki 1,1693

23 Adam Gołębiewski Zbrojownia 1,1169

24 Marcin Świć Zbrojownia 1,0883

25 Dawid Droździk Zbrojownia 1,0809

26 Natasza Świć Zbrojownia 1,0691

27 Łukasz Fekser Zbrojownia 1,0302

28 Michał Sterzyński Dwór Grunwaldzki 1,0149

29 Tomasz Chudak 0,9934

30 Wojciech Woźniak 0,9723

31 Mariusz Bączek Diana Poznań 0,8911

32 Katarzyna Daniszewska 0,8733

33 Mikołaj Kondej Dwór Grunwaldzki 0,8602

34 Piotr Zielski Diana Poznań 0,8486

35 Łukasz Sosnowski Zbrojownia 0,8393

36 Przemysław Napierała Zbrojownia 0,8338

37 Matczuk Rafał Tarcza Szamotuły 0,8331

38 Eryk Andrzejczak Zbrojownia 0,8288

39 Maciej Kędzia Zbrojownia 0,8109

40 Kamil Dominik 0,8102

41 Wojciech Konstanty Tarcza 96 Poznań 0,8084

42 Mirosław Napierała Zbrojownia 0,7641

43 Paweł Frąszczak Zbrojownia 0,7630

44 Robert Surdel Zbrojownia 0,7407

45 Waldemar Pogodziński Tarcza 96 Poznań 0,7163

46 Maciej Janus Zbrojownia 0,7061

47 Katarzyna Chylińska Kaliber 7,62 0,6959

48 Sebastian Frąckowiak Zbrojownia 0,6593

49 Zbigniew Baszczuk Zbrojownia 0,6316

50 Piotr Stawiński 0,6069

51 Bartosz Pawałowski Tarcza 96 Poznań 0,6031
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52 Iwo Lewndowski Zbrojownia 0,5969

53 Tomasz Rajtar Zbrojownia 0,5798

54 Tomasz Szłapka KŻR Jastrząb Swarzędz 0,5741

55 Piotr Matela Zbrojownia 0,5638

56 Maja Świć Zbrojownia 0,5441

57 Anna Biegała Zbrojownia 0,3947

58 Paweł Cincio Zbrojownia 0,3234

59 Paulina Sikora 0,2534


